
 

      

 

 

 

 

Date Start End Room 
  8/01/2023 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

  9/05/2023 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

10/03/2023 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

11/07/2023 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

12/05/2023 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

  1/02/2024 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

  2/06/2024 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

  3/05/2024 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

  4/02/2024 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

  5/07/2024 Tue 3:00 PM 4:00 PM MSC 2222/2223 

AS S E SS M E N T  TE A M  

SC H E D U L E 
August 2023 – May 2024 

  

 


